Position Other Positions Held Community College District Department Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

Faculty Lake Tahoe Community Art $78,547 $24,598
College District

Faculty Lake Tahoe Community Art $66,835 $22,732
College District

Technician Lake Tahoe Community Art $34,204 $20,747
College District

Technician Lake Tahoe Community Art $14,877 $893
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lake Tahoe Community Art $11,581 $637
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lake Tahoe Community Art $10,493 $577
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lake Tahoe Community Art $9,596 $672
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lake Tahoe Community Art $8,553 $470
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lake Tahoe Community Art $7,941 $437
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lake Tahoe Community Art $7,587 $417
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lake Tahoe Community Art $6,821 $548
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lake Tahoe Community Art $6,295 $509
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lake Tahoe Community Art $5,012 $0
College District

Adjunct Instructor Lake Tahoe Community Art $818 $45
College District

Instructional Aid Lake Tahoe Community Art $768 $42
College District

Instructional Aid Lake Tahoe Community Art $666 $37
College District

Instructional Aid Lake Tahoe Community Art $620 $34

College District



Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

$468

$459

$345

$328

$304

$277

$274

$265

$260

$213

$159

$151

$150

$147

$140

$134

$132

$124

$26

$25

$19

$18

$17

$15

$15

$15

$14

$12

$9

$11

$8

$8

$8

$7

$7

$7



Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Instructional Aid

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Lake Tahoe Community
College District

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

Art

$120

$99

$59

$52

$47

$31

$7

$5

$3

$3

$3

$2



