Position O	ther Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Faculty		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$78,547	\$24,598
Faculty		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$66,835	\$22,732
Technician		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$34,204	\$20,747
Technician		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$14,877	\$893
Adjunct Instructor		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$11,581	\$637
Adjunct Instructor		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$10,493	\$577
Adjunct Instructor		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$9,596	\$672
Adjunct Instructor		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$8,553	\$470
Adjunct Instructor		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$7,941	\$437
Adjunct Instructor		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$7,587	\$417
Adjunct Instructor		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$6,821	\$548
Adjunct Instructor		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$6,295	\$509
Adjunct Instructor		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$5,012	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$818	\$45
Instructional Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$768	\$42
Instructional Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$666	\$37
Instructional Aid		Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$620	\$34

Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$468	\$26
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$459	\$25
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$345	\$19
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$328	\$18
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$304	\$17
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$277	\$15
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$274	\$15
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$265	\$15
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$260	\$14
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$213	\$12
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$159	\$9
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$151	\$11
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$150	\$8
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$147	\$8
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$140	\$8
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$134	\$7
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$132	\$7
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$124	\$7

Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$120	\$7
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$99	\$5
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$59	\$3
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$52	\$3
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$47	\$3
Instructional Aid	Lake Tahoe Community College District	Art	\$31	\$2